Ice Hawks Arena

May-24

Ice Hawks Arena

May-24

Mon May 20

Tue May 21

Wed May 22

2:00 PM

10:00 PM

Flyers
practice
5:30-7:00pm
girls

Flyers
practice
7:15-8:45pm
girls

Flyers
practice
5:30-7:00pm
2014

Flyers
practice
7:15-8:45pm
2012

Flyers
practice
5:30-7:00pm
2013

Flyers
practice
7:15-8:45pm
2011

15

:30

Thu May 23
Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Fri May 24
Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Mosey/Leppen
Classic

8:00 AM

10:00 AM
115

:30

145

11:00 AM
115

:30

145

12:00 PM
115

:30

145

1:00 PM
115

:30

145

2:00 PM
115

:30

145

3:00 PM
115

:30

145

4:00 PM
15

:30

:45

Changes Made On:

5:00 PM
115
:30
145
6:00 PM
15
:30

145

Sat May 25
Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Mosey/Leppen
Classic

Sun May 26

noice

clean up

10:00 PM

115

:30

145

11:00 PM




